Start Date*

End Date * Are Dates Tentative? *

Program Name

Alcala LC Summer - Session |
Alcala LC Summer - Session |l
Alicante ISL Summer

Alicante LC Summer - Session |
Alicante LC Summer - Session |l

5/19/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025

6/16/2025 Yes
7/14/2025 Yes
7/14/2025 No
6/16/2025 No

Duration (in weeks) *
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks



Buenos Aires Summer - Block |1
Cape Town CDSJ Summer

Cape Town Global INT SU

Cape Town Summer - Block |
Cape Town Summer - Block |1
Copenhagen Global INT SU
Copenhagen Summer - Block |
Copenhagen Summer - Block Il
Dublin Summer - Block |

Dublin Summer - Block Il

Dublin Summer - FDFG Session IlI
Dublin Summer - Global INT SU
Edinburgh Global INT SU
Edinburgh Summer - Session |
Edinburgh Summer - Session Il
Florence (LC) Summer - Session |
Florence (LC) Summer - Session |l
Florence Global INT SU

Gaborone CPH Summer
Gaborone WEC Summer
Glasgow Global INT SU

Glasgow Summer - Session |l
Kyoto AMJ Summer - Block |

Kyoto AMJ Summer - Block |1
Legon Global INT SU

Legon GS Summer - Session |
Legon GS Summer - Session |l
Lisbon (LC) Summer - Session |
Lisbon (LC) Summer - Session ||
Lisbon Global INT SU

London Amst CPH 1+2 SU - Session |
London Amst CPH 1+2 SU - Session lI
London Amst CPH 2+3 SU - Session Il

6/30/2025
5/30/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025

6/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025

6/3/2025

6/3/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025

8/9/2025 No
7/26/2025 No
8/9/2025 Yes
6/28/2025 Yes
8/9/2025 Yes
7/12/2025 No
6/28/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
6/28/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
Yes

8/9/2025 No
7/12/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
7/12/2025 Yes
7/25/2025 Yes
7/25/2025 Yes
7/12/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
6/28/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 Yes
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
7/12/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
7/14/2025 No

6 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 Weeks
8 Weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks



London Amst CPH 2+3 SU - Session |l
London Global INT SU

London Summer - Block |
London Summer - Block Il
Madrid Global INT SU

Madrid Summer - Block |
Madrid Summer - Block Il
Melbourne Global INT SU
Melbourne Summer - Session ||
Milan FRI Summer

Milan Global INT SU

7/14/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025

8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
6/28/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
7/12/2025 Yes
6/28/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
7/14/2025 Yes
7/9/2025 Yes
7/12/2025

4 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
3 weeks



Prague CNMJ Summer - Session |1l
Prague Global INT SU

Prague PSY Summer - Session |
Prague PSY Summer - Session Il
Prague PSY Summer - Session llI
Rabat AL Summer

Rabat MS Summer - Session |l
Rennes IFL Summer

Rome Global INT SU

Rome Summer - Block |

Rome Summer - Block Il
Santiago CH Global INT SU
Santiago CH Summer - Session |
Santiago CH Summer - Session Il
Santiago CH Summer - Session llI
Santiago DR CPH Summer
Santiago DR Summer - Session |
Santiago DR Summer - Session Il
Seoul Global INT SU

Seoul KS Summer

Seoul Summer - Session |

Seoul Summer - Session |l
Seville Global INT LANG

Seville Global INT SU

Seville LC Summer - Session |
Seville LC Summer - Session Il
Seville LC Summer - Session |1l
Shanghai ACL Summer

Shanghai BC Summer - Session |
Shanghai BC Summer - Session ||
Shanghai BC Summer - Session Ill
Shanghai Global INT SU
Singapore Global INT SU

7/14/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
7/14/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/30/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
7/14/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025
6/25/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
7/14/2025
6/22/2025
5/19/2025
6/16/2025
7/14/2025
6/16/2025
6/16/2025

8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
7/12/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
7/12/2025 No
6/28/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/16/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/8/2025 Yes
6/16/2025 Yes
7/14/2025 Yes
7/12/2025 No
7/12/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/16/2025 No
6/16/2025 No
7/14/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 No
8/9/2025 No

4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
6 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
6 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
4 weeks
8 weeks
8 weeks






	query

